Date

02/07/
09
02/14/
09
02/15/
09
02/15/
09
02/15/
09
02/15/
09
02/20/
09
02/27/
09
03/06/
09
03/13/
09
03/14/
09
03/14/
09
03/20/
09
03/27/
09
04/10/
09
04/18/
09
04/18/
09
04/19/
09
04/19/
09
05/08/
09

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2001 Elite

Last Updated on May 22, 2024

Time

7:40 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
12:35 PM
CSsT
1:30 PM CST
2:30 PM CST
3:25 PM CST
6:50 PM PST
8:30 PM PST
7:40 PM PST
8:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
8:30 PM PDT
6:50 PM CDT
6:50 PM PDT
11:45 AM
CDT
5:05 PM CDT
11:45 AM
CDT
3:45 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

Away Team

Challengers
Kopion

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

TBA

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Tigers

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

TriCities
Team Chicago Academy-

2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite
12:36pm Team Elmhurst
1:32pm ASC Eagles
2:28pm Darien Dynamo
3:24pm Final
TriCities
Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite
Team Chicago Fireballs
Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite
Michigan Hawks
Vardar
Team Chicago ManU Girls
Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite
Team Chicago ManU Girls
Freeport Fire
Midwest Reign Knockouts
FC Milwaukee Red

Puma Final

Darien Strikers

Hom Result

e

Scor

e

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Win
Win
Tie
Tie
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Unscor
ed
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss

Win



05/10/
09

05/17/
09

05/23/
09

05/23/
09

05/24/
09

05/25/
09

05/30/
09

05/31/
09

06/07/
09

06/09/
09

06/14/
09

08/29/
09

09/05/
09

09/05/
09

09/06/
09
09/07/
09
09/13/
09
09/19/
09
09/27/
09
10/03/
09
10/17/
09
10/25/
09
11/07/
09
11/14/
09
04/11/
10

1

4

4

8:

4.

1

4

1

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

:10 PM CDT

10:40 AM
CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

00 AM CDT

10 PM CDT

:30 PM PDT

12:15 PM
PDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

:30 PM CST

:00 PM CST

10:30 AM
CDT

Carol Stream Panthers
Gold

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Fire Jrs
NSA Jaguars
Tigers
NSA Jaguars

Fox Valley Strikers 96
Select

Challengers

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

River Forest Rapids

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

MI Express Black
CFJ U13 Red
FC Barrington

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Dactyls

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

TCSA

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Galaxy

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite
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Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Plainfield Legends Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Downers Grove
Roadrunners

Oak Park River Forest
Strikers

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Eclipse West
Brookfield
Mequon U13 Red

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

@ TCSA

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

@ Galaxy

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

@ FC Barrington
@ Plainfield

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

2 Tie
2 Win
2 Tie
1 Tie
3 Win
1 Tie
5 Win
6 Win
3 Loss
1 Loss
5 Win
1 Loss
1 Win
0 Win
2 Win
3 Win
0 Loss
3 Loss
4 Win
1 Win
1 Loss
2 Loss
3 Win
0 Loss
Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



